“SHI | 6s

TX-County of Collin

Ruyue Ding

2300 BLOOMDALE ROAD
SUITE 00138

Mckinney, TX 75071

United States

Phone: 972-548-4115

Fax:

Email: Rding@co.collin.tx.us

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)
Product

1 Tableau - Explorer (Server)
Tableau Software - Part#: 200001774-679

Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft)

Contract #: DIR-TS0O-4288
Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 — 12/21/2024

2 Tableau - Explorer (Server)
Tableau Software - Part#: 200001773-679

Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft)

Contract #: DIR-TS0O-4288
Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 — 12/21/2024

3 Tableau - Creator (Server)
Tableau Software - Part#: 200001773-679

Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft)

Contract #: DIR-TSO-4288
Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 — 12/21/2024

4 Tableau - Explorer (Server)
Tableau Software - Part#: 200001774-679

Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft)

Contract #: DIR-TS0-4288
Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 — 12/21/2024

5 Tableau - Explorer (Server)
Tableau Software - Part#: 200001775-679

Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft)

Contract #: DIR-TS0O-4288
Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 — 12/21/2024

Additional Comments

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 23779691
Created On: 8/3/2023

Valid Until:  12/22/2023
IAM
Gregory Gonedes

SHI Government Solutions

3828 Pecana Trail
Austin, TX 78749
Send PO's to: Texas@shi.com
8008706079
5127320232

Phone: 800-870-6079
512-732-0232

Fax:

Email: gregory_gonedes@shi.com

Qty

25

24

10

100

Your Price

$414.29

$833.40

$833.40

$414.29

$142.04

Total

Total

$10,357.25

$20,001.60

$1,666.80

$4,142.90

$14,204.00

$50,372.55



The products offered under this proposal are resold in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract referenced under
that applicable line item.



