

Pricing Proposal

Quotation #: 23779691 Created On: 8/3/2023 Valid Until: 12/22/2023

TX-County of Collin

Ruyue Ding

2300 BLOOMDALE ROAD SUITE 00138 Mckinney, TX 75071 United States

Phone: 972-548-4115

Fax:

Email: Rding@co.collin.tx.us

IAM

Gregory Gonedes

SHI Government Solutions 3828 Pecana Trail Austin, TX 78749

Send PO's to: Texas@shi.com

8008706079 5127320232

Phone: 800-870-6079 Fax: 512-732-0232

Email: gregory_gonedes@shi.com

All Prices are in US Dollar (USD)

	Product	Qty	Your Price	Total
1	Tableau - Explorer (Server) Tableau Software - Part#: 200001774-679 Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft) Contract #: DIR-TSO-4288 Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 – 12/21/2024	25	\$414.29	\$10,357.25
2	Tableau - Explorer (Server) Tableau Software - Part#: 200001773-679 Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft) Contract #: DIR-TSO-4288 Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 – 12/21/2024	24	\$833.40	\$20,001.60
3	Tableau - Creator (Server) Tableau Software - Part#: 200001773-679 Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft) Contract #: DIR-TSO-4288 Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 – 12/21/2024	2	\$833.40	\$1,666.80
4	Tableau - Explorer (Server) Tableau Software - Part#: 200001774-679 Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft) Contract #: DIR-TSO-4288 Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 – 12/21/2024	10	\$414.29	\$4,142.90
5	Tableau - Explorer (Server) Tableau Software - Part#: 200001775-679 Contract Name: Products and Related Services (Carahsoft) Contract #: DIR-TSO-4288 Coverage Term: 12/22/2023 – 12/21/2024	100	\$142.04	\$14,204.00
		_	Total	\$50,372.55

The products offered under this pro that applicable line item.	posal are resold in accorda	nce with the terms and c	onditions of the Contract refe	renced unde